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BWA Leipzig 2008






This page was created for FBC Richmond folks to tell their stories while in Ruzemberok, Slovakia and at the BWA Youth Conference in Leipzig, Germany
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Overlooking Leipzig from tower










Leipzig Conference Center Main Hall










Mark Sketching at City Center










Children playing with Barbara Booth at the Orphanage






Two Pastors





Social time at the Baptist Church










Slovak sausages cooked by our hosts






Link to BWA Youth Conference













ITENERARY


Day 1: Wednesday, July 23
Leave Richmond for Dulles to catch flight to Frankfurt, Germany

Day 2: Thursday, July 24
Arrive Frankfurt at 7:45 AM and connect flight to Katowice, Poland. Motor coach to Ruzomberok, Slovakia where we attend graduation ceremony of English Camp with other FBC folks.

Day 3: Friday, July 25
Ministry project during day and visit the orphanage in evening.

Day 4: Saturday, July 26
Ministry project

Day 5: Sunday, July 27
Leave for City Cinema worship service. Sight seeing on The Boat.

Day 6: Monday, July 28
Ministry project at orphanage and evening time with kids at orphanage.

Day 7: Tuesday, July 29
Bus to Prague, Czech Republic. Evening tour of Prague.

Day 8: Wednesday, July 30
Depart for Leipzig, Germany and BWA youth conference opening ceremony and Global Village

Day 9: Thursday, July 31
Conference - family groups, workshop conferences and evening gathering/worship

Day 10: Friday, August 1
Conference - family groups, workshop conferences, and evening gathering/worship

Day 11: Saturday, August 2
Morning gathering, celebration and Bible study. To Leipzig city center for worship celebration and concert

Day 12: Sunday, August 3
Bus to Berlin and tour city in evening

Day 13: Monday, August 4
Morning flight to Frankfurt then on to Dulles. Arrive back in Richmond around 9:00 PM.
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